
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/12/2021 96,910 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 294 0.0000

02/12/2021 96,548 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 362 0.0000

03/12/2021 96,387 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 160 0.0000

04/12/2021 95,934 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 453 0.0000

05/12/2021 95,508 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 426 0.0000

06/12/2021 95,275 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 232 0.0000

07/12/2021 95,025 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 250 0.0000

08/12/2021 94,599 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 427 0.0000

09/12/2021 94,367 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 232 0.0000

10/12/2021 93,925 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 442 0.0000

11/12/2021 93,722 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 203 0.0000

12/12/2021 93,395 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 327 0.0000

13/12/2021 93,121 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 274 0.0000

14/12/2021 92,698 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 422 0.0000

15/12/2021 92,463 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 235 0.0000

16/12/2021 92,265 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 198 0.0000

17/12/2021 91,836 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 429 0.0000

18/12/2021 91,479 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 357 0.0000

19/12/2021 91,061 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 418 0.0000

20/12/2021 90,794 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 267 0.0000

21/12/2021 90,506 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 288 0.0000

22/12/2021 90,119 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 387 0.0000

23/12/2021 89,833 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 285 0.0000

24/12/2021 89,605 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 229 0.0000

25/12/2021 89,208 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 397 0.0000

26/12/2021 88,949 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 259 0.0000

27/12/2021 88,639 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 310 0.0000

28/12/2021 88,443 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 195 0.0000

29/12/2021 87,995 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 448 0.0000

30/12/2021 87,739 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 256 0.0000

31/12/2021 87,316 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 423 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


